INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT -
AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY
SURVEY NOQ. 137/P,

DR. BBA GOVT. POLYTECHNIC CAMPUS,
MADHUBAN-KHANVEL ROAD, VILL: KARAD, SILVASSA
DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI — 396 230.

PHONE: 0260-2680001 EMAIL: ihmsilvassa@gmail.com

"HOLIDAY CALENDER 2020

| S.No | Holiday Date Day
1. |RepublicDay \ 26 January | Sunday
1'2_' Maha-Shlvratri =3 | 21 February = Fﬁnday_ 3
3 THoli ' “T10March | Tuesday
4 | Gudi Padva 25 March Wednesday
j{ 5 ""Ram Navami 02 April Thursday
|6 ' Mahavir Jayanti 06 April Monday
7 Good Friday 10 April Friday
N _Vldui’liF_iEr” 77777 o =y —| -Z?IM'ay Monday
r9 | Liberation Day Dadra & Nagar Haveh 02 August Sunday
?TO ] Janmashtaml " s iﬁiﬂﬁauét | Wednesday
irﬁﬂ__ Indepeﬁen?e Day 15 August Saturday
1712 Parsi New Year's Day 16 August ' Sunday
| 13 ' Vinayak Chaturthi T 22 August | Saturday
14 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday " 020ctober | Friday
15 ‘ Dussehra 25 October Sunday
16 | Diwali (Deepavali) 14 November Saturday
117 | Govardhan Puja | 15 November Sunday
18 Vikram Samvat New Year / Bhai Duj i 16 November Monday
"19 | Pratinar Sashthi / Chhat Puja 20 November | Friday
20 | Li_tiefé'tioﬁ Day Daman & Diu ——-1;9 December | Saturday
L_21 TChrtstmas Day ! 25 December Friday
'S No.  Name of Vacation " T Dates (From - To) | Weeks
K Summer Vacation T 21/05/2020 t0 01/07/2020 | 06 weeks
2 Winter Vacaton | 26/12/2020 to 08/01/2021 h 02 weeks
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IHM&CT, Silvassa.




